South Carolina Legislature

September 20, 2024, 02:44:38 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2104 Resolution, By T.E. Huff, L.E. Gentry, Harvin, W.H. Jones, I.K. Rudnick and Sharpe

A House Resolution to request the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation to designate that portion of South Carolina Highway 191 between Johnston, South Carolina, and Eureka, South Carolina, as the "Charles E. Simons, Jr., Highway".

01/13/87	House	Introduced HJ-22
01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-22
01/15/87	House	Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-143
01/20/87	House	Adopted HJ-169